GA PUBLIC TELECOMMUNICATIONS COMMISSION

Recruitment Resource Bank!

December 1, 2013 - December 1, 2014

Address
Georgia Public Broadcasting Easy HR

Georgia Tech
686 Cherry Street
Atlanta, GA 30332-0165
* School of Literature,
Communication & Culture

* Ivan Allen College Liberal Arts
Communications & Media

*  Ga. Tech Career Buzz (online)

* Georgia Tech Alumni Assoc.

Career Buzz Online Posting to:

*  Moultrie Tech
361 Industrial Drive
Moultrie, GA 31768

* Armstrong Atlantic University
11935 Abercorn Street
Savannah, GA 31419

* Clayton State University
5900 North Lee Street
Morrow, GA 30260

TAOnline.com

Careers for Transitioning Military
Employer Center/Post A Job

Job Central National Labor Exchange/DOL

United Way of Metropolitan Atlanta
100 Edgewood Avenue NE
Atlanta, Georgia 30303

Address

Phone Number

404-685-2663

404-894-2550

404.385.0625

404-894-1720

404.894.1923
404.894.2394

Contact

www.gpb.org/jobs

Shannon Dobranski
shannon.dobranski@lcc.gatech.edu

Rebecca Keane

rebecca.keane@iac.gatech.edu

http:/ / gatech-csm.symplicity.com/employers
Caroline Player
Caroline.player@alumni.gatech.edu
tshanks@gatech.edu

chief.engineer@wrek.org

http:/ / gatech-csm.symplicity.com/employers

229-891-7000

800-633-2349
912-927-5277
770-961-3518

866-268-6206

404-527-7200

Phone Number

http:/ /jobs.taonline.com

http:/ /www jobcnetral.com/ postajob.asp
info@jobcentral.org

http:/ /www.unitedwavyatlanta.org
Nora Plehn
nplehn@unitedwayatlanta.org

Contact

1 All recruitment resources listed were contacted by GPTC for the advertising and posting of positions. No resource listed specifically requested recruitment information from GPTC.
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Easter Seals Inc

233 South Wacker Drive
Suite 2400

Chicago, IL 60606

* Georgia

* North Georgia

Latin American Association

The Atlanta Urban League, Inc.

100 Edgewood Avenue, N.E., Suite 600
Atlanta, GA 30303

Hire Patriots.com
P.O. Box 2461
Bear City, CA 92314

Connecticut School of Broadcasting
1755 North Brown Road

Suite 175

Lawrenceville, GA 30043

Corporation for Public Broadcasting
401 Ninth Street, NW
Washington, DC 20004-2129

TV and Radio Jobs
Post an Ad

Media Bistro

800-221-6827

478-275-8850

229-439-7061

Email: jsolano@thelaa.org
jobs@latinamericanassoc.org
Email mperusek@theall.org
404-892-6896

404-659-1150

760-730-3734

678-205-2210
Fax: 678-205-2215

202-879-9600

(212) 547-7914
(888) 589-1963

Public Radio News Director’s Incorporated (PRNDI)

Public Radio Newslink

PRNDI-Public Radio News Directors

Address

Phone Number

http:/ /www .easterseals.com

Ralph Donaldson
rdonaldson@mgesus

Jef Blocker
jblocker@esng.easterseals.com

Jenifer Solano

Martha Perusek

rbrown@atlul.org
mparham®@atlul.org

http:/ /hirepatriots
Job Board Menu/Post a Job
hire patriots@gmail.com

Michael Hessing
Coordinator
mhessing@gocsb.com

CPB Jobline
http:/ /www.cpb.org/jobline/

http:/ /tvandradiojobs.com

Liana Kim
job.info@mediabistro.com
http:/ /www.mediabistro.com/employers

www.prndi.org

Mr. Euan Kerr

ekerr@mpr.org

Newslink Administrator

htpp:/ /www.newslink.org/rpuradi.html

Charles Compton
Charles.compton@eku.edu

859-622-1680

Contact
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PRNDI Facebook
https:/ /www.facebook.com/prndi

Atlanta Press Club

Public Media Facebook
https:/ /www.facebook.com/publicmedia

Association of Fundraising Professionals
4300 Wilson Blvd, Suite 300
Arlington, VA 22203

Association of Fundraising Professionals
National Association of Broadcasters
1771 North Street, NW

Washington, D.C. 20036

CEO Update

990 M Street NW

Washington, D.C. 20036-3435
Chronicles of Philanthropy

1255 Twenty-Third Street NW
Washington, D.C. 20037
BoardWalk Consulting

127 Peachtree Street NE, Suite 200
Atlanta, Georgia 30303

Department of Audits

Fiscal Management Council

Office of Planning and Budget (OPB)
Current Newspaper

Adpvertising Director

6930 Carroll Avenue, Suite 350
Takoma Park, MD 20912-4423
Address

Society of Broadcast Engineers

404-685-2460 Tanya Ott -Facebook

VP, Radio (GPB)

191 Peachtree St. N.E. Suite 4900
Atlanta, GA 30303
404-577-7377

http:/ /atlantapressclub.org/ post-a-job/

404-685-2460 Tanya Ott -Facebook

VP, Radio (GPB)

http:/ /afpnet.org/
AFP Job Center
703-684-0410

1-888-491-8833 ext. 1011 http:/ /jobs.afpnet.org/hr

202-429-5300 nab@nab.org
hr@nab.org

http:/ /www.ceoupdate.com/

202-721-7656

http:/ / philanthropy.com

877-790-1701

404-420-5851 Ayanna Hunt

www.BoardWalkConsulting.com

Email:chongdj@audits.ga.gov
jacksonm@audits.ga.gov
winn@audits.ga.gov

David Chong
Michael Jackson
Donna Winn

Email: Alicia.Hautala@house.ga.gov Alicia Hautala (Secretary)

Email:abigail lloyd@opb.ga.gov Abigail Lloyd
310-270-7240 http:/ /www.current.org
Fax: 877-745-8776

Phone Number Contact
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9102 North Meridian Street, Suite 150
Indianapolis, IN 46260 | Phone: (317) 846-9000

Society of Motion Picture & Television
Engineers (SMPTE)

LinkedIn

Opportunity Knocks
50 Hurt Plaza

Suite 845

Atlanta, Georgia 30303

PRPD- Public Radio Program Directors Assoc.

Public Radio Program Directors Association
38 Milford Street
Hamilton, NY 13346

NAJA Facebook
http:/ /www.naja.com/

National Association of Black Journalists

NAB]J Facebook

Atlanta Association of Black Journalist

AABJ Facebook

SBE Job Line

http:/ /www.sbe.org/sections/jl_submit.php

https:/ /www.smpte.org/

https:/ /www .linkedin.com/Robert Butler

404-685-2527

38 Milford Street
Hamilton, NY 13346
315-824-8226
315-824-8227, fax

315-824-8226
info@prpd.org

404-685-2460

(866) 964-2765 x2718

404-685-2460

www.aabj.org/
aabjorg@yahoo.com

404-685-2605

Robert Butler
VP, Engineering(GPB)

http:/ /www.opportunitynocs.org/jobseekerx/

info@opportunityKnocks.org
http:/ /www.opportunityknocks.org

info@prpd.org

Tanya Ott
VP, Radio (GPB)

http:/ / careerservices.nabj.org/
Stephanie McGee

NABJ jobs Online Advisor
Stephanie.mcgee@boxwoodtech.com

Tanya Ott
VP, Radio (GPB)

Stacey Wiggins, Development Director (GPB)

https://www.facebook.com/pages/Atlanta-Association-of-Black-Journalists/225666857638218

Address

Society of Professional Journalist Facebook

Phone Number

404-685-2460

https:/ /www.facebook.com/SocietyofProfessionalJournalists

Address

GPB Facebook & GPB Twitter

Phone Number

Contact

Tanya Ott
VP, Radio (GPB)

Contact

https:/ /www .facebook.com/gpbmedia

https:/ /twitter.com/mygpb
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NPR Jobs Facebook 404-685-2460 Tanya Ott

https:/ /www.facebook.com/NPR VP, Radio (GPB)
Public Medjia Journalist Facebook 404-685-2460 Tanya Ott
https:/ /www.facebook.com/journalists VP, Radio (GPB)

http:/ / publicmediajournalism.blogspot.com/

Careers.ga.gov 877-318-2772 https:/ /www.careers.ga.gov/
Georgia Department of Administrative Services 404-656-2705

200 Piedmont Avenue SE, West Tower

Atlanta, Georgia 30334-9010

TV Technology www.tvtechnology.com
Savannah Children’s Choir Board 912-228-4758 Roger Moss,
3025 Bull St, Suite 305 roger.moss@savannahchoir.org Co-Founder & Development Director

Savannah, Ga. 31405

Savannah College of Art & Design Beth Concepcion

Liberal Arts Department DEAN

SCAD Admission Department 800.869.7223

P.O. Box 2072

Savannah, GA

31402-2072 USA

Armstrong State University Allison Hersh Allison.Hersh@armstrong.edu
11935 Abercorn Street Public Relations Manager
Savannah, Georgia 31419 Marketing & Communications

Office 912.344.2971

Savannah Bicycle Coalition John R. Bennett- Executive Director
1301 Lincoln St. john@bicyclecampaign.org

Suite A

Savannah, GA 31401 http:/ /bicyclecampaign.org/

912-228-3096

Savannah Music Festival Board Ryan McMaken
www.savannahmusicfestival.org Media Contact
912.234.3378 x104 ryan@savannahmusicfestival.org

Savannah Music Festival
200 East St. Julian Street, Suite 601

Savannah, GA 31401 Email: info@savannahmusicfestival.org
Address Phone Number Contact
Savannah Visitors and Convention Center Amy Brock

http:/ /www.visitsavannah.com/ Social Media Manager

101 E. Bay St. Twitter: @Amy_Brock

Savannah, GA 31401
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P.O. Box 1628
Savannah, GA 31402 Phone:1-877-SAVANNAH
912.644.6400
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